DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

No.CM/ PGA/ /20 Date: 24/02/2021
P.G Activity Time Table for MARCH 2021
Sr. No. Date Day Topic PG Student PG Guide
1-03-2021 | Monda Journal club DrSukanya — |Dr Chaven
s fee s Dr chirag
2 02-03-2021 Tuesday Biostatistics lecture Dr Jajulwar
3 03-03-2021 | Wednesday Book review Dr.Sukanya Dr Kubde
4 04-03-2021 Thursday Seminar Dr. Ashish Dr Lanjewar
5 05-03-2021 Friday practical Dr. Manjeet Dr Rathod
h
6 06-03-2021 Saturday Journal club REEsagyashiee . 07 Bhelkar
Dr Aishwarya
7 08-03-2021 Monday Book review Dr Chirag Dr Ukey
8 08-03-2021 Tuesday Case Prsentation Dr Wandana Dr Narlawar
9 10-03-2021 | Wednesday Book review Dr. Bhagyashree |Dr Chavan
10 | 12-03-2021 Friday Journal club DrRavikant  |Dr Lanjewar
Dr Prerana
11 | 15-03-2021 Monday Journal club Drkanchan  Dr Rathod
Dr parvati
12 16-03-2021 Tuesday Case Presentation Dr Sachin Dr Golawar
13 17-03-2021 | Wednesday Practical Dr Nilesh Dr Patil
14 | 18-03-2021 Thursday Journal club o wanf‘f"a Dr Golawar
Dr Aditi
15 19-03-2021 Friday Book review Dr Dharun Dr Kubde
16 20-03-2021 Saturday | Bookreview Dr. Prerana Dr Bhelkar
17 22-03-2021 Monday Biostatistics lecture * . |Dr Kavin
Dr.
18 | 23-03-2021 Tuesday Journal club i Kanc!:uan Dr Wadhva
Dr Sachin
19 24-03-2021 Wednesday Fians review ane Dr Ramdas Dr Patil
topic presentation
20 | 25-03-2021 Thursday Seminar Dr Shubhra B¢ Narlawar
21 | 26-03-2021 Friday Journal club Br Bharun Dr Wadhva
Dr Ajisha
22 | 30032021 | Tuesday Joummal club Dr. Ashish — |Dr Ukey
Dr Bala
23 | 31-03-2021 Wednesday Month end exam

Thesis Review and Semigars will be attended by all Faculty.
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